
PERFORMANCE 
OR

FREE TIME

PERFORMANCE 
OR

FREE TIME

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

PERIOD 1

PERIOD 2 PERIOD 2

PERIOD 3 PERIOD 3

PERIOD 4
(LUNCH 1)

PERIOD 4
(LUNCH 1)

PERIOD 5
(LUNCH 2)

PERIOD 5
(LUNCH 2)

PERIOD 6

D
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A
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N

D
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PERIOD 6

ART 1 - 
INTERDISICPLINARY ARTS 
CLASSES OFFERED IN ALL 

DEPARTMENTS

ART 1 - 
INTERDISICPLINARY ARTS 
CLASSES OFFERED IN ALL 

DEPARTMENTS

ART 2 ART 2

ART 3 ART 3

ART 2 ART 2

ART 3 ART 3

ART 1 - 
INTERDISICPLINARY ARTS 
CLASSES OFFERED IN ALL 

DEPARTMENTS

ART 1 - 
INTERDISICPLINARY ARTS 
CLASSES OFFERED IN ALL 

DEPARTMENTS

PERIOD 4
(LUNCH 1)

PERIOD 4
(LUNCH 1)

PERIOD 5
(LUNCH 2)

PERIOD 5
(LUNCH 2)

PERIOD 6 PERIOD 6

PERIOD 1PERIOD 1

ACADEMIC OFFICE 
HOURS/

NO REHEARSALS

LUNCH

ADVISORY

ALL SCHOOL/
FACULTY MEETING/

CLUBS

ARTS DEPARTMENT 
PROGRAMMING

ARTS CLASSES/
FIELD TRIPS/ 

FREE TIME

DINNER

RESIDENCE HALL 
PROGRAMMING/

STUDENT LIFE EVENTS

FREE TIME/
FIELD TRIPS

NO REHEARSAL
OR

PERFORMANCES

PERIOD 2 PERIOD 2

PERIOD 3 PERIOD 3

PERIOD 1

PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

CHECK-IN CHECK-IN CHECK-INCHECK-IN

LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUTLIGHTS OUT

EVENING MED 
DISTRIBUTION

EVENING MED 
DISTRIBUTION

EVENING MED 
DISTRIBUTION

EVENING MED 
DISTRIBUTION

EVENING MED 
DISTRIBUTION

EVENING MED 
DISTRIBUTION

EVENING MED 
DISTRIBUTION

PASSINGPASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

PASSING PASSING

CHECK-IN

CHECK-IN CHECK-IN
LIGHTS OUT

LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT

PASSING

ART 4 
OR DINNER

ART 4 
OR DINNER

ART 5 
OR DINNER

ART 5 
OR DINNER

ART 6 
EVENING REHEARSAL/ 
INDIVIDUAL PRACTICE/

FREE TIME

ART 6 
EVENING REHEARSAL/ 
INDIVIDUAL PRACTICE/

FREE TIME

QUIET STUDY IN 
RESIDENCE HALL 9TH 

AND 10TH GRADE

QUIET STUDY IN 
RESIDENCE HALL 9TH 

AND 10TH GRADE

QUIET STUDY IN 
RESIDENCE HALL 9TH 

AND 10TH GRADE

QUIET STUDY IN 
RESIDENCE HALL 9TH 

AND 10TH GRADE

ALL STUDENTS IN 
RESIDENCE HALLS

ALL STUDENTS IN 
RESIDENCE HALLS

ALL STUDENTS IN 
RESIDENCE HALLS

ALL STUDENTS IN 
RESIDENCE HALLS

ALL STUDENTS IN 
RESIDENCE HALLS

ALL STUDENTS IN 
RESIDENCE HALLS

ALL STUDENTS IN 
RESIDENCE HALLS

QUIET STUDY IN 
RESIDENCE HALL 9TH 

AND 10TH GRADE

ART 6 
EVENING REHEARSAL/ 
INDIVIDUAL PRACTICE/

FREE TIME

PERFORMANCE 
OR

FREE TIME

PERFORMANCE 
OR

FREE TIME

ART 4 
OR DINNER

ART 4 
OR DINNER

ART 5 
OR DINNER

ART 5 
OR DINNER

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

2024 - 2025 SCHEDULE


