## **2024 - 2025 SCHEDULE**

		MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:30 AM		PERIOD 1	PERIOD 1		PERIOD 1	PERIOD 1		
9:00 AM		PASSING	PASSING	ACADEMIC OFFICE HOURS/ NO REHEARSALS	PASSING	PASSING		
9:30 AM		PASSING	PASSING		rassing	rassing		
10:00 AM		PERIOD 2	PERIOD 2		PERIOD 2	PERIOD 2		
10:30 AM		PASSING	PASSING		PASSING	PASSING		
11:00 AM		PERIOD 3	PERIOD 3		PERIOD 3	PERIOD 3		
11:30 AM	ALL OPEN	PASSING	PASSING	LUNCH ADVISORY	PASSING	PASSING	ARTS CLASSES/ FIELD TRIPS/ FREE TIME	FREE TIME/ FIELD TRIPS NO REHEARSAL OR PERFORMANCES
12:00 PM		PERIOD 4 (LUNCH 1)	PERIOD 4 (LUNCH 1)		PERIOD 4 (LUNCH 1)	PERIOD 4 (LUNCH 1)		
		PASSING	PASSING		PASSING	PASSING		
12:30 PM		PERIOD 5	PERIOD 5		PERIOD 5	PERIOD 5		
1:00 PM		(LUNCH 2) PASSING	(LUNCH 2) PASSING		(LUNCH 2) PASSING	(LUNCH 2) PASSING		
1:30 PM				ALL SCHOOL/ FACULTY MEETING/ CLUBS				
2:00 PM		PERIOD 6	PERIOD 6		PERIOD 6	PERIOD 6		
2:30 PM		PASSING ART 1 -	PASSING ART 1 -		PASSING ART 1 -	PASSING ART 1 -		
3:00 PM	DINING HALL OPEN	INTERDISICPLINARY ARTS CLASSES OFFERED IN ALL DEPARTMENTS	INTERDISICPLINARY ARTS CLASSES OFFERED IN ALL DEPARTMENTS	ARTS DEPARTMENT PROGRAMMING	INTERDISICPLINARY ARTS CLASSES OFFERED IN ALL DEPARTMENTS	INTERDISICPLINARY ARTS CLASSES OFFERED IN ALL DEPARTMENTS		
3:30 PM		PASSING	PASSING		PASSING	PASSING		
4:00 PM		ART 2	ART 2		ART 2	ART 2		
4:30 PM		PASSING	PASSING		PASSING	PASSING		
		ART 3	ART 3		ART 3	ART 3		
5:00 PM		PASSING	PASSING		PASSING	PASSING		
5:30 PM		ART 4	ART 4		ART 4	ART 4	DINNER PERFORMANCE OR FREE TIME	
6:00 PM		OR DINNER	OR DINNER		OR DINNER	OR DINNER		
6:30 PM		PASSING	PASSING		PASSING	PASSING		RESIDENCE HALL PROGRAMMING/ STUDENT LIFE EVENTS
7:00 PM		ART 5 Or dinner	ART 5 OR DINNER		ART 5 OR DINNER	ART 5 OR DINNER		
7:30 PM		PASSING ART 6	PASSING ART 6		PASSING ART 6	PASSING		
8:00 PM		EVENING REHEARSAL/ INDIVIDUAL PRACTICE/ FREE TIME	EVENING REHEARSAL/ INDIVIDUAL PRACTICE/ FREE TIME		EVENING REHEARSAL/ INDIVIDUAL PRACTICE/	PERFORMANCE OR FREE TIME		
8:30 PM		EVENING MED DISTRIBUTION	EVENING MED DISTRIBUTION	EVENING MED DISTRIBUTION	FREE TIME EVENING MED DISTRIBUTION	EVENING MED DISTRIBUTION	EVENING MED DISTRIBUTION	EVENING MED DISTRIBUTION
		QUIET STUDY IN RESIDENCE HALL 9TH	QUIET STUDY IN RESIDENCE HALL 9TH	QUIET STUDY IN RESIDENCE HALL 9TH	QUIET STUDY IN RESIDENCE HALL 9TH			QUIET STUDY IN RESIDENCE HALL 9TH
9:00 PM		AND 10TH GRADE CHECK-IN ALL STUDENTS IN	AND 10TH GRADE CHECK-IN ALL STUDENTS IN	AND 10TH GRADE CHECK-IN ALL STUDENTS IN	AND 10TH GRADE CHECK-IN ALL STUDENTS IN	PERFORMANCE OR FREE TIME	PERFORMANCE OR FREE TIME	AND 10TH GRADE CHECK-IN ALL STUDENTS IN
9:30 PM		ALL STUDENTS IN RESIDENCE HALLS LIGHTS OUT	ALL STUDENTS IN RESIDENCE HALLS LIGHTS OUT	ALL STUDENTS IN RESIDENCE HALLS LIGHTS OUT	ALL STUDENTS IN RESIDENCE HALLS LIGHTS OUT			ALL STUDENTS IN RESIDENCE HALLS LIGHTS OUT
10:00 PM						CHECK-IN ALL STUDENTS IN	CHECK-IN ALL STUDENTS IN	
10:30 PM						RESIDENCE HALLS	RESIDENCE HALLS	